
 

2026 LHSAA DISTRICT GOLF SITES and DATES 
 DISTRICT I DISTRICT II DISTRICT III DISTRICT IV 

DIV I 

 
COURSE: TBD 

Host School: C.E. BYRD 
Meredith Duncan 

mduncan@caddoschools.org 
Date: TBD 

 

 
COURSE: TBD 

Host School: STM 
Chad Massie 

chad.massie21@gmail.com 
Date: TBD 

 

 
COURSE: TBD 

Host School: CATHOLIC 
Chris Davis 

cdavis@catholichigh.org 
Date: TBD 

 

 
COURSE: TBD 

Host School: MANDEVILLE 
Jason Bordelon 

Jason.bordelon@stpsb.org 
Date: TBD 

 

DIV II 

COURSE: TBD 
Host School: DERIDDER 

Brad Parmley 
bparmley@beau.k12.la.us 

Date: TBD 
 

COURSE: TBD 
Host School: ST. LOUIS CATHOLIC 

Robert Anderson 
todaysok@aol.com 

Date: TBD 
 

COURSE: TBD 
Host School: BRUSLY 

Jory Comeaux 
jory.comeaux@gmail.com 

Date: TBD 
 

 
COURSE: TBD 

Host School: ST. CHARLES CATHOLIC 
Stephen Chapman 

sjchapman96@yahoo.com 
Date: TBD 

 

DIV III 

COURSE: TBD 
Host School: LOYOLA PREP 

(UNOFFICIAL) 
Craig Webb 

webbcompanies@gmail.com 
Date: TBD 

 

 
COURSE: TBD 

Host School: NOTRE DAME 
Rodney Lucas 

Rodneylucas1966@gmail.com 
Date: TBD 

 

 
COURSE: TBD 

Host School: PARVIEW BAPTIST 
Dale Spikes 

Dale.spikes@parkviewbaptist.com 
Date: TBD 

 

 
COURSE: TBD 

Host School: ISIDORE NEWMAN 
Madison Bates 

madisonbatesgolf@gmail.com 
Date: TBD 

 

DIV IV 

 
COURSE: TBD 

Host School: CASTOR 
Jon Hester 

jon.hester@bpsb.us 
Date: TBD 

 

 
COURSE: TBD 

Host School: HARRISONBURG 
Dave Fuqua 

ponk1950@gmail.com 
Date: TBD 

 

COURSE: TBD 
Host School: CENTRAL CATHOLIC 

Tillman Simmons 
tillman@etmpromos.com 

Date: TBD 

 
COURSE: TBD 

Host School: ASCENSION CATHOLIC 
Ronald Diez 

Ronalddiez@yahoo.com 
Date: TBD 

 
 

STAY TUNED FOR COURSE INFORMATION, TEE TIMES, AND GREENS FEES 
WILL BE POSTED IN THE NEAR FUTURE 


